30/04/2022

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

BAIL

CRLA

CRLA

CRLR

CRLR

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

11942

12116

12151

12179

12205

12127

12139

12148

12152

12170

12190

12194

12227

12231

12234

12240

12243

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 30/04/2022

B/D0233/2012

B/J0095/2012

B/A1090/2012

B/P0800/2018

B/D0611/2017

B/H0188/2014

B/S0127/2012

B/S2452/2021

B/Y0059/2014

B/R1043/2012

B/S0249/2012

B/S0249/2012

B/A2605/2022

B/A2611/2022

B/S2175/2017

B/N0045/2012

B/D0175/2012

9450715739

9450283193

9839392139

9415850327

7704081965

9532963266

9935659488

8004971783

9506628944

9807634349

9450864327

9450864327

7007195989

7428520580

95632396527

9415089873

9415668652

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA

JAI SINGH
CHAUHAN

ARUN KUMAR
SHUKLA

PALLAVI
MISHRA

DINESH
CHANDRA

HIMANSHU
SURYAVANSHI

SANDEEP
SINGH

SHITESH JHA

YUGAL
KISHOR
TRIPATHI

RAVI DWIVEDI

SANJAY SINGH

CHAUHAN

SANJAY SINGH

CHAUHAN

ANJALI DUBEY

ALKA SINGH

SUKH DEO
SINGH

NARENDRA
GUPTA

DHARM
TRIVEDI
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26/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

ROOP NATH

MAHENDRA SINGH

BACCHU

SANT RAM PATEL

LAVKUSH
THRU.NATURAL
GARDIAN FATHER
RAMSWAROOP

ANKIT KUMAR SINGH

CHHOTU ALIAS
VIKRAM NISHAD

RAHUL KUMAR ALIAS
RAULA S/O PRAHLAD
KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR
ALIAS BABLOO

MOHD. UMAR S/O
BARKAT ALI

KALLU ALIAS IFTIKAR

SATISH ALIAS
CHHOTU

VIRENDRA

DEEPU ALIAS
RIYASAT SHAH (
THIRD BAIL)

GOLU ALIAS SHIVAM
AGARHARI

DINESH

VEERMATI ALIAS
RAMDEVI AND
ANOTHER
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18 BAIL

19 A482

20 A482

21 A482

22 A482

23 A482

24 A482

25 A482

26 A482

27 A482

28 A482

29 A482

30 A482

31 A482

32 A482

33 CAPL

34 CAPL

12257

12119

12126

12130

12140

12141

12143

12175

12206

12213

12218

12230

12232

12233

12263

9774

9788

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/M0764/2012

B/V0626/2013

B/A0459/2012

B/A1164/2012

B/R0543/2012

B/H0089/2012

B/A2068/2017

B/D0260/2012

B/V0192/2012

B/P0778/2018

B/A0351/2012

B/R0842/2012

B/\V0447/2012

B/V0168/2012

B/B0197/2012

B/S2402/2019

B/P0195/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9555437754

9305824749

9415086252

9450383849

9451604109

9415083725

6306916159

9415101868

9696081682

9838302313

9839012213

9415470516

7705040401

9935416481

9454377139

9415002023

9936674412

MUNNI LAL
YADAV

VIJAI KUMAR
SHUKLA

ALOK SINGH

ARVIND
KUMAR
PANDEY

RAKESH
KUMAR SAINI

HARISH
CHANDRA

ANKIT KUMAR
TRIVEDI

DIGVIJAI
SINGH

VIKAS
SHARMA

PRIYANKA
SINGH

AKHAND

PRATAP SINGH

RAMA KANT
DIXIT

VISHAL

KUMAR YADAV

VIJAYENDRA
PRAKASH
TRIPATHI

BRIHASPATI
MANI PATHAK

SANJAY
KUMAR
SHARMA

PRABHAAT
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
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27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

ANUJ ALIAS ANOOP (
SECOND BAIL)

BHAGAUTI PRASAD
AND ANOTHER

PRADEEP NARAIN
TANDON

SANTOSH KUMAR

JAY PRAKASH S/O
PAHALU AND
ANOTHER

SADANAND

VIVEK VERMA S/O
SHIVBARAN AND 2
OTHERS

QAMRUDDIN
JALALUDDIN AND 2
OTHERS

DINESH KUMAR
VERMA

INTEZAR ALI S/O
MOHAR ALI

BINOD KUMAR
SINGH S/O SHRI
DHARAM PAL SINGH

RAM NARESH S/O
KANKU AND 2
OTHERS

LAV KUMAR PATWA

PRIYANKA

SWARNIM S/O
SHYAMLAL AND 6
OTHERS

SUSHIL KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

ASHOK NIGAM
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35

WRIA

36 WRIA

37 WRIA

38 WRIA
39 WRIA
40 WRIA
41 WRIA
42 WRIA
43 WRIB

44 WRIC

45 WRIC

46 WRIC

47 WRIC

48 WRIC

49 WRIC

9693

9699

9708

9710

9722

9742

9752

9785

9696

9671

9673

9712

9729

9731

9745

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/H0147/2012

B/R0349/2012

B/A1478/2012

B/A0765/2012

B/O0057/2012

B/R1014/2012

B/S0139/2012

B/B0130/2012

B/M0430/2012

B/R0708/2012

B/A0422/2012

B/M0807/2013

B/V0564/2012

B/R0366/2012

B/10020/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9935638458

9451993253

9984960040

7408113451

9935557982

9415008400

8542990531

9451951115

9956906661

9415768954

9838550530

8004870941

9415181556

9648498699

7905328066

HIMANSHU
RAGHAVE

RAJESH
KUMAR
PATHAK

ASIM KUMAR
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA

ONKAR NATH
TIWARI

RATNESH
CHANDRA

SANDHYA
SINGH

BHOOPAL
SINGH

MOHAMMAD
ASLAM KHAN

RAM KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
RAM KUMAR

ALOK KR.
MISRA

MAHESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

VYAS
NARAYAN
SHUKLA

RAJESH
KUMAR SINGH

I.M. PANDEY
IST
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27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

RAM KISHUN
MAURYA

RAM PRASAD

SWATANTRA SINGH

KAILASH KUMAR
KHARE

REKHA SRIVASTAVA

RAJENDRA PRASAD

SABA PARVEEN

ANKITA SINGH

RAM BAHADUR

JAGDISH

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT J.P.R
INTER COLLEGE
BHAGADIYA THRU
MANAGER AND
ANOTHER

POOJAN ALIAS SHIV
POOJAN

M/S SUPER
CONSTRUCTION
THRU.PROPRIETOR
AKHILESH KUMAR
PANDEY AND 6
OTHERS

SANJAY KUMAR

M/S AP INADIA
BIOTECH
LTD.THRU.DIRECTOR
MAHENDRA
MAKWAN

3/6
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50 WRIC

51 WRIC

52 WRIC

53 WRIC

54 WRIC

55 WRIC

56 WRIC

57 WRIC

58 WRIC

59 WRIC

60 CRLP

61 CRLP

62 CRLP

63 CRLP

64 CRLP

65 CRLP

66 CRLP

67 CRLP

9746

9750

9753

9764

9765

9766

9771

9776

9778

9779

12154

12163

12166

12176

12195

12200

12212

12236

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/D0174/2012

B/S0903/2012

B/S2227/2018

B/A0645/2012

B/S0943/2012

B/P0780/2018

B/M0807/2013

B/A0766/2012

null

B/M0743/2012

B/V0591/2013

B/S2486/2021

B/R0679/2012

B/P0001/2012

B/V0610/2013

B/A1250/2012

B/O0057/2012

B/J0035/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415087975

9450178772

9873292085

9415470808

9838680702

9451095501

8004870941

9415878849

9450383746

9838896277

7505115592

9452317653

9415470721

9919362888

9935350051

9935557982

9792362291

DHARM RAJ
MISHRA

SHIV S.E.
CHITAMBAR

SHRIKANT
TRIPATHI

AMRENDRA

NATH TRIPATHI

SHOBH NATH
PANDEY

PRADEEP

KUMAR YADAV

MAHESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA

MUKUL KUMAR

SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR

TRIPATHI
SHAILENDRA

MANI TRIPATHI

RAM KINKAR
UPADHYAY

P.C.MAURYA

VISHWAKANT
SRIVASTAVA

ASHISH
KUMAR
RASTOGI

ONKAR NATH
TIWARI

JAGDISH
PRATAP
PANDEY
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27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

UDAYVIR AND 2
OTHERS

SANJAY KUMAR

MOHAMMAD SHAHID

KAUSALYA DEVI

SANTRAM NISHAD

AKHILESH KUMAR
VERMA

RANJEET KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

ROHIT SINGH
PARMAR

SUMAN DEVI

HERA LAL

MOHAMMAD SUHAIL
KHAN

NEELAM YADAV AND
ANOTHER

DHARMVIR SINGH
ALIAS DHEERU
SINGH

SONAL MISHRA

JAIHIND CHAUHAN
ALIAS JAIHIND

ABHIMANYU TIWARI
ALIAS ABHIMANYU
DAS

BADAL
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68 CRLP

69 CRLP

70 WTAX

71 A227

72 A227

73 A227

74 A227

75 A227

76 A227

77 A227

78 WPIL

79 WPIL

80 A483

81 A483

82 ABAIL

83 ABAIL

12258

12261

9738

9689

9703

9707

9719

9740

9763

9784

9676

9730

12222

12223

12131

12144

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S2018/2014

B/S0838/2012

B/A2588/2022

B/V0761/2018

B/D0536/2014

B/U0004/2012

B/S0149/2012

B/D0505/2013

B/P0045/2012

B/A0244/2012

B/P0414/2012

B/S0914/2012

B/N0158/2012

B/S1894/2014

B/P0536/2012

B/S0086/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415467047

9415005285

8826081768

9889063000

9919482447

9415486289

9415579922

9044817123

8808394415

9415611573

9450192387

9450457092

9044445500

7524878769

9415545837

9415578608

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA

SHISHIR
PRADHAN

ASHISH
SHUKLA

VIVEK KUMAR
TRIPATHI

DINESH
KUMAR

UDAI BHAN
PANDEY

SANJAI
SRIVASTAVA

DRUPAD
UPADHYAY

PANKAJ
KUMAR
VERMA

AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

PRATIBHA
AGNIHOTRI

SHIV
SHANKAR
MISHRA

NEERAJ
KUMAR
SAXENA

SATYENDRA
NATH MISHRA

PURNENDU
CHAKRAVARTY

SAMAR SINGH
RAWAT
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27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

KUNTI ALIAS KUNTI
DEVI AND OTHERS

PRASHANT DIXIT
AND 5 OTHERS

PIYUSH ANIL JAIN
THRU AUTHORISED
REPRESENTATIVE
KISHAN KUMAR
SINGH AND
ANOTHER

RAMRATHI

SUFIA KHATOON

KANTI DEVI

GURU BHARTIYA
JANKALYAN SAMITI
THRU.GENERAL
SECY.BHUPENDRA
KUMAR SHARMA

INDIRA SINGH

GHURU LAL ALIAS
GHURU PAL SINGH

ALI HASAN

BABY AASAMA
(MINOR) THRU KAYA
MATI

RAM JANAM TIWARI

HARLEEN KAUR AND
ANOTHER

WASEEM RAZA KHAN
S/O USMAN ALI
KHAN

RAM GOVIND SINGH

RAJ KUMAR LODHI
AND 7 OTHERS
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84

85

86

87

88

89

CMRA 9733 2022

CMRAD 9674 2022

CAPL

CAPL

WRIA

CRLP

9876 2022

9940 2022

10021 2022

12648 2022

B/S0087/2012

B/B0025/2012

B/S2502/2021

B/R0550/2012

B/P0110/2012

null

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9935057072

7235090918

8009207245

9415185257

9451045833

SAMEER KALIA 27/04/2022

BAJHUL 27/04/2022
QUAMAR
SIDDIQUI

SHYAM 28/04/2022
NARAYAN
SHUKLA

RAKESH 29/04/2022
KUMAR SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR 29/04/2022
PANDEY

30/04/2022
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RAM PRATAP SINGH
AND 13 OTHERS

ABIDA KHATOON
AND ANOTHER

BAJRANGI MISHRA

OM NARAYAN
PANDEY

SHAILENDRA KUMAR

SRAWAN KUMAR
PANDEY ADVOCATE
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